
 

Saturday, December 7, 2024

Ring 1: Time 2 Beat

Check

In Run
Level Armband Callname Breed Handler

24": 1 competitors

T2 24104 Zoli GWP Susan McKeever

20": 4 competitors

T2 20102 Zelda Port Water D Pamela Oberst

T2P 20204 Jolie-Ko Malinois Christopher Spence

T2 20501 Zulema Aussie Lindsey Williams

T2 20702 Buzz Border Collie Kelley Adams

16": 8 competitors

T2P 16203 Granite Aussie Lynn Albano

T2 16701 Carmela Poodle (Std) Carol Hokanson

T2 16102 Rue Cattle Dog Shannon Murphy

T2P 16204 Sookie Border Collie Marianne Vaughan

T2P 16401 Shula Aussie Krystle Pickett

T2 16501 Lucy Eng. Cocker Susan Bisbee

T2P 16601 Lacey Eng. Springer Dorothy Henry

T2P 16205 Tux Aussie Lynn Albano

12": 6 competitors

T2 12101 Mia Poodle (Min) Maureen Koepp

T2 12103 Gabby Poodle (Min) Carol Clark

T2 12104 The Kid Poodle (Min) Leslie Pope-Hall

T2 12105 Frankie Boston Terr. Kathleen McClung

T2P 12803 Algut Poodle (Std) Carol Hokanson

T2 12109 Surfer Girl Poodle (Min) Maureen Koepp
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 8": 2 competitors

T2  4201 Zip Papillon Janine Tash DVM

T2P  8801 Libby Eng. Cocker Julia Stege

 4": 2 competitors

T2P  4202 Rhiannon Russian Toy Julie Culhane

T2P  4203 Rip Papillon Janine Tash DVM
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Saturday, December 7, 2024

Ring 1: Master/Excellent JWW

Check

In Run
Level Armband Callname Breed Handler

24": 4 competitors

M 24101 Presto GWP Susan McKeever

M 24102 Kash Tervuren Rebecca Grinsell

M 24103 Kami Malinois Carolyn Kaiser

M 24104 Zoli GWP Susan McKeever

20": 11 competitors

M 20301 Deets Border Collie Sherrie Jans

E 20304 Gabriel Aussie Lynn Albano

E 20104 Finnigan Border Collie Esmeralda Dobber

M 20102 Zelda Port Water D Pamela Oberst

M 20105 CC Kelpie Kimberly Hanrahan

M 20106 Joey Border Collie Joan E. Russo

MP 20201 Alfie All-American Angela Francis

EP 20202 Scorch Malinois Jency Jordan

MP 20203 Lilly GSD Kitty Remington

M 20302 Dani Vizsla Lisa Durham

E 20501 Zulema Aussie Lindsey Williams

16": 13 competitors

MP 16201 Jill Aussie Lynn Albano

MP 16401 Shula Aussie Krystle Pickett

M 16102 Rue Cattle Dog Shannon Murphy

M 16103 Gibbs Sheltie Pamela Boland

M 16104 Finnick Cattle Dog Heather Bowman

M 16106 Sal All-American Sherrie Jans
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MP 16203 Granite Aussie Lynn Albano

MP 16202 Tess Border Collie Kelley Adams

MP 16204 Sookie Border Collie Marianne Vaughan

E 16502 Dually Cattle Dog Margaret Spence

M 16101 Parker Border Collie Sherrie Jans

MP 16402 Moon Aussie Krystle Pickett

MP 16205 Tux Aussie Lynn Albano

12": 12 competitors

M 12101 Mia Poodle (Min) Maureen Koepp

E 12501 Henley Boston Terr. Stacy Price

M 12102 Obi Wan PRT Esmeralda Dobber

M 12103 Gabby Poodle (Min) Carol Clark

M 12104 The Kid Poodle (Min) Leslie Pope-Hall

M 12105 Frankie Boston Terr. Kathleen McClung

M 12106 Jake CKC Spaniel Rosemary Stromberg

MP 12201 Brighton Sheltie Susan Croswell

MP 12202 Abbey All-American Sri Kothur

E 12301 Lark Eng. Cocker Lynn Merrell

M 12107 Rikki All-American Sherrie Jans

M 12109 Surfer Girl Poodle (Min) Maureen Koepp

 8": 4 competitors

M  4201 Zip Papillon Janine Tash DVM

M  8101 Geni Russian Toy Julie Culhane

M  8102 Chase Yorkie Cathy Schmidt-

Owen

MP  8201 Spiffy Boston Terr. Stacy Price

 4": 2 competitors

MP  4203 Rip Papillon Janine Tash DVM
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MP  4202 Rhiannon Russian Toy Julie Culhane
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Saturday, December 7, 2024

Ring 1: Open JWW

Check

In Run
Level Armband Callname Breed Handler

20": 1 competitors

O 20701 Pan Whippet Elaine Rinicker

16": 2 competitors

O 16501 Lucy Eng. Cocker Susan Bisbee

OP 16602 Georgia Aussie Lynn Albano

 8": 1 competitors

O  8501 Rush Boston Terr. Tara Johnson
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Saturday, December 7, 2024

Ring 1: Novice JWW

Check

In Run
Level Armband Callname Breed Handler

24": 1 competitors

NB 24701 Magnum Poodle (Std) Janet Schultz

20": 3 competitors

NB 20702 Buzz Border Collie Kelley Adams

NB 20703 Zoe All-American Tara Johnson

NB 20704 Teller Malinois Carolyn Kaiser

16": 4 competitors

NB 16701 Carmela Poodle (Std) Carol Hokanson

NP 16601 Lacey Eng. Springer Dorothy Henry

NP 16802 Vela Cattle Dog Heather Bowman

NP 16804 Kera Malinois Janis Spitzer

12": 3 competitors

NB 12701 Cookie Monstr Sheltie Pamela Boland

NP 12801 Zazu Aussie Tamara Waldrop

NP 12803 Algut Poodle (Std) Carol Hokanson

 8": 2 competitors

NB  8701 Bazinga Boston Terr. Kathleen McClung

NP  8801 Libby Eng. Cocker Julia Stege
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Saturday, December 7, 2024

Ring 1: Premier Standard

Check

In Run
Level Armband Callname Breed Handler

24": 1 competitors

P 24101 Presto GWP Susan McKeever

20": 4 competitors

P 20301 Deets Border Collie Sherrie Jans

P 20105 CC Kelpie Kimberly Hanrahan

PP 20204 Jolie-Ko Malinois Christopher Spence

P 20501 Zulema Aussie Lindsey Williams

16": 4 competitors

P 16102 Rue Cattle Dog Shannon Murphy

P 16104 Finnick Cattle Dog Heather Bowman

PP 16204 Sookie Border Collie Marianne Vaughan

P 16101 Parker Border Collie Sherrie Jans

12": 7 competitors

P 12101 Mia Poodle (Min) Maureen Koepp

P 12104 The Kid Poodle (Min) Leslie Pope-Hall

P 12105 Frankie Boston Terr. Kathleen McClung

P 12106 Jake CKC Spaniel Rosemary Stromberg

PP 12202 Abbey All-American Sri Kothur

P 12301 Lark Eng. Cocker Lynn Merrell

P 12109 Surfer Girl Poodle (Min) Maureen Koepp

 8": 1 competitors

PP  8201 Spiffy Boston Terr. Stacy Price
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 4": 1 competitors

PP  4201 Zip Papillon Janine Tash DVM
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Saturday, December 7, 2024

Ring 1: Master/Excellent Standard

Check

In Run
Level Armband Callname Breed Handler

24": 4 competitors

M 24101 Presto GWP Susan McKeever

M 24102 Kash Tervuren Rebecca Grinsell

M 24103 Kami Malinois Carolyn Kaiser

M 24104 Zoli GWP Susan McKeever

20": 11 competitors

E 20301 Deets Border Collie Sherrie Jans

E 20304 Gabriel Aussie Lynn Albano

M 20102 Zelda Port Water D Pamela Oberst

M 20104 Finnigan Border Collie Esmeralda Dobber

M 20105 CC Kelpie Kimberly Hanrahan

M 20106 Joey Border Collie Joan E. Russo

MP 20201 Alfie All-American Angela Francis

MP 20202 Scorch Malinois Jency Jordan

MP 20203 Lilly GSD Kitty Remington

MP 20204 Jolie-Ko Malinois Christopher Spence

E 20302 Dani Vizsla Lisa Durham

16": 12 competitors

MP 16201 Jill Aussie Lynn Albano

EP 16401 Shula Aussie Krystle Pickett

M 16102 Rue Cattle Dog Shannon Murphy

M 16103 Gibbs Sheltie Pamela Boland

M 16104 Finnick Cattle Dog Heather Bowman

MP 16203 Granite Aussie Lynn Albano
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M 16106 Sal All-American Sherrie Jans

MP 16202 Tess Border Collie Kelley Adams

MP 16204 Sookie Border Collie Marianne Vaughan

M 16101 Parker Border Collie Sherrie Jans

EP 16402 Moon Aussie Krystle Pickett

MP 16205 Tux Aussie Lynn Albano

12": 11 competitors

M 12101 Mia Poodle (Min) Maureen Koepp

M 12102 Obi Wan PRT Esmeralda Dobber

M 12103 Gabby Poodle (Min) Carol Clark

M 12104 The Kid Poodle (Min) Leslie Pope-Hall

M 12105 Frankie Boston Terr. Kathleen McClung

M 12106 Jake CKC Spaniel Rosemary Stromberg

MP 12201 Brighton Sheltie Susan Croswell

MP 12202 Abbey All-American Sri Kothur

E 12301 Lark Eng. Cocker Lynn Merrell

M 12107 Rikki All-American Sherrie Jans

M 12109 Surfer Girl Poodle (Min) Maureen Koepp

 8": 4 competitors

M  4201 Zip Papillon Janine Tash DVM

M  8101 Geni Russian Toy Julie Culhane

M  8102 Chase Yorkie Cathy Schmidt-

Owen

MP  8201 Spiffy Boston Terr. Stacy Price

 4": 2 competitors

MP  4203 Rip Papillon Janine Tash DVM

MP  4202 Rhiannon Russian Toy Julie Culhane
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Saturday, December 7, 2024

Ring 1: Open Standard

Check

In Run
Level Armband Callname Breed Handler

20": 1 competitors

O 20501 Zulema Aussie Lindsey Williams

16": 4 competitors

O 16501 Lucy Eng. Cocker Susan Bisbee

O 16502 Dually Cattle Dog Margaret Spence

OP 16602 Georgia Aussie Lynn Albano

OP 16601 Lacey Eng. Springer Dorothy Henry

12": 1 competitors

O 12501 Henley Boston Terr. Stacy Price

 8": 1 competitors

O  8501 Rush Boston Terr. Tara Johnson
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Saturday, December 7, 2024

Ring 1: Novice Standard

Check

In Run
Level Armband Callname Breed Handler

24": 1 competitors

NB 24701 Magnum Poodle (Std) Janet Schultz

20": 4 competitors

NB 20701 Pan Whippet Elaine Rinicker

NB 20702 Buzz Border Collie Kelley Adams

NB 20703 Zoe All-American Tara Johnson

NB 20704 Teller Malinois Carolyn Kaiser

16": 3 competitors

NB 16701 Carmela Poodle (Std) Carol Hokanson

NP 16802 Vela Cattle Dog Heather Bowman

NP 16804 Kera Malinois Janis Spitzer

12": 3 competitors

NB 12701 Cookie Monstr Sheltie Pamela Boland

NP 12801 Zazu Aussie Tamara Waldrop

NP 12803 Algut Poodle (Std) Carol Hokanson

 8": 1 competitors

NP  8801 Libby Eng. Cocker Julia Stege
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